
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)3,1 41 39
2 acpp005412 COLOME MATO, JORDI 0,4 0 (+)0,4 40 40
3 acpp006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 39 36
4 acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 38 36
5 acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 38 35
6 acpp008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)4,8 (+)5 (+)4,8 37 32
7 acpp004613 ESTEBA CONGOST, MARTIRIA (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4 36 34
8 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 36 32
9 acpp003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1 36 32
10 acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC 0,4 0 0,4 35 35
11 acpp008640 GOMEZ SACRISTAN, FELIX CARLOS0,2 0 0,2 35 35
12 acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 35 34
13 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 35 34
14 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,9 35 31
15 acpp022919 MIRA VILLAVERDE, DANIEL 9,8 10 6,6 34 44
16 acpp008113 AGEA PEÑA, JOAN CARLES 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
17 acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0 0 0 33 33
18 acpp001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 33 32
19 acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 2,3 2 2,3 32 34
20 acpp004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,2 1 1,2 32 33
21 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
22 acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 32 31
23 acpp004869 RIERA CORNELLA, JOSEP MARIA (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
24 acpp022805 DESOI ROCA, MARIA 3,5 4 3,5 31 35
25 acpp002100 VICH FIGA, LLUÍS 3,4 3 3,4 31 34
26 acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 2 2 2 31 32
27 acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,4 0 0,4 31 31
28 acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 31 29
29 acpp020996 HERNANDEZ UPTEGROVE, BRIAN 9,2 9 8 30 39
30 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4 4 4 30 34
31 acpp011551 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO MIGUEL3,2 3 3,2 30 33
32 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0,5 1 0,7 30 30
33 acpp000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 3,4 3 3,4 29 32
34 acpp003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 2,8 3 2,8 29 32
35 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 1,8 2 1,8 29 31
36 acpp022802 DESOI ARTUS, JOSEP 8 8 8 28 36
37 acpp023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 7,5 8 7,5 28 36
38 acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT 3,7 4 3,7 28 32
39 acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 1,2 1 1,4 28 28
40 acpp018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,2 28 28
41 acpp018844 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 27 31
42 acpp001638 BOSCH FERROMONER, ESTEVE 5,1 5 5,1 27 32
43 acpp007676 GUARCH NOGUE, ROGER 4,8 5 4,8 27 32
44 acpp020098 PUIG JOU, CARLA 4,5 5 4,5 27 32
45 acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 3,1 3 3,3 27 30
46 acpp008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,9 2 2,1 27 29
47 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER 1,1 1 1,3 27 28
48 acpp023731 BOU LLOVERAS, GRACIA 14,5 15 12,5 26 40
49 acpp000141 MASSANA DIEGUEZ, JORGE 7,4 7 7,4 26 33
50 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 7,2 7 7,2 26 33
51 acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP 5,1 5 5,1 26 31
52 acpp001709 REGAS MORATONES, RAMON 3,6 4 3,8 26 30
53 acpp001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS7,7 8 7,7 25 33
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54 acpp002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 6,8 7 6,8 25 32
55 acpp006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 2,9 3 3,1 25 28
56 acpp011552 MIGUELEZ TOUZA, OROSIA 2,3 2 2,5 25 27
57 acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,4 0 0,6 25 25
58 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,5 25 24
59 acpp013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 6,5 7 6,5 24 31
60 acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 5,7 6 5,9 24 30
61 acpp022803 DESOI ARTUS, ANNA 4,6 5 4,8 24 29
62 acpp024823 DOMINGUEZ TORDERA, GUILLERMO 11,9 12 11,9 23 35
63 acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 8,2 8 8,2 23 31
64 acpp008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,2 7 7,4 23 30
65 acpp022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 6,8 7 7 23 29
66 acpp022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 6,8 7 7 22 29
67 acpp018845 JODAR JUSTICIA, MARCIAL 6,4 6 6,6 22 28
68 acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,5 22 21
69 acpp022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 13,1 13 13,1 21 33
70 acpp023803 GOMEZ SANDONIS, XAVIER 9 9 9,2 20 28
71 acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL5,6 6 5,8 20 24
72 acpp004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 7,1 7 7,3 19 26
73 acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 5,5 6 5,7 19 24
74 acpp022920 MIRA MAZON, ANGEL 18,2 18 18,2 18 36
75 acpp015341 LARROSA GILBERT, VICTORIA 15,2 15 15,2 18 31
76 acpp023900 MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI 14,6 15 14,6 18 31
77 acpp004761 CABA NAVAL, PEDRO 9,3 9 9,5 18 27
78 acpp001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN8,1 8 8,3 18 26
79 acpp001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 7,1 7 7,3 18 25
80 acpp025100 SALO AGUILAR, MARIA 21,0 21 21 17 35
81 acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,1 7 7,3 17 24
82 acpp011322 CHICO QUINTANILLA, FERNANDO 8 8 8,2 16 24
83 acpp024141 JORNET BONET, MARTA 20,5 21 20,5 15 36
84 acpp021223 POU CANTERO, ALBERT 14,6 15 14,8 15 26
85 acpp006261 BADOSA BOSCH, MAITE 14,8 15 15 12 24

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp022919 MIRA VILLAVERDE, DANIEL 9,8 10 6,6 34 44
2 acpp005412 COLOME MATO, JORDI 0,4 0 (+)0,4 40 40
3 acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)3,1 41 39
4 acpp020996 HERNANDEZ UPTEGROVE, BRIAN 9,2 9 8 30 39
5 acpp006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 39 36
6 acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 38 36
7 acpp023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 7,5 8 7,5 28 36
8 acpp022802 DESOI ARTUS, JOSEP 8 8 8 28 36
9 acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 38 35
10 acpp008640 GOMEZ SACRISTAN, FELIX CARLOS0,2 0 0,2 35 35
11 acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC 0,4 0 0,4 35 35
12 acpp004613 ESTEBA CONGOST, MARTIRIA (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4 36 34
13 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 35 34
14 acpp001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 35 34
15 acpp008113 AGEA PEÑA, JOAN CARLES 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
16 acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 2,3 2 2,3 32 34
17 acpp002100 VICH FIGA, LLUÍS 3,4 3 3,4 31 34
18 acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0 0 0 33 33
19 acpp004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,2 1 1,2 32 33
20 acpp011551 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO MIGUEL3,2 3 3,2 30 33
21 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 7,2 7 7,2 26 33
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22 acpp000141 MASSANA DIEGUEZ, JORGE 7,4 7 7,4 26 33
23 acpp008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)4,8 (+)5 (+)4,8 37 32
24 acpp003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1 36 32
25 acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 36 32
26 acpp001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 33 32
27 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
28 acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 2 2 2 31 32
29 acpp000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 3,4 3 3,4 29 32
30 acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT 3,7 4 3,7 28 32
31 acpp007676 GUARCH NOGUE, ROGER 4,8 5 4,8 27 32
32 acpp001638 BOSCH FERROMONER, ESTEVE 5,1 5 5,1 27 32
33 acpp002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 6,8 7 6,8 25 32
34 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,9 35 31
35 acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 32 31
36 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 1,8 2 1,8 29 31
37 acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP 5,1 5 5,1 26 31
38 acpp018844 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JORDI 5,4 5 5,4 27 31
39 acpp013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 6,5 7 6,5 24 31
40 acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 8,2 8 8,2 23 31
41 acpp004869 RIERA CORNELLA, JOSEP MARIA (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
42 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0,5 1 0,7 30 30
43 acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 3,1 3 3,3 27 30
44 acpp001709 REGAS MORATONES, RAMON 3,6 4 3,8 26 30
45 acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 5,7 6 5,9 24 30
46 acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 31 29
47 acpp008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,9 2 2,1 27 29
48 acpp022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 6,8 7 7 23 29
49 acpp022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 6,8 7 7 22 29
50 acpp018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,2 28 28
51 acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER 1,1 1 1,3 27 28
52 acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 1,2 1 1,4 28 28
53 acpp018845 JODAR JUSTICIA, MARCIAL 6,4 6 6,6 22 28
54 acpp023803 GOMEZ SANDONIS, XAVIER 9 9 9,2 20 28
55 acpp004761 CABA NAVAL, PEDRO 9,3 9 9,5 18 27
56 acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,4 0 0,6 25 25
57 acpp001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 7,1 7 7,3 18 25
58 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,5 25 24
59 acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 5,5 6 5,7 19 24
60 acpp001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL5,6 6 5,8 20 24
61 acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,1 7 7,3 17 24
62 acpp011322 CHICO QUINTANILLA, FERNANDO 8 8 8,2 16 24
63 acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,5 22 21

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp022920 MIRA MAZON, ANGEL 18,2 18 18,2 18 36
2 acpp024823 DOMINGUEZ TORDERA, GUILLERMO 11,9 12 11,9 23 35
3 acpp023900 MARQUEZ RITZ, JORDI 14,6 15 14,6 18 31
4 acpp021223 POU CANTERO, ALBERT 14,6 15 14,8 15 26

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp023731 BOU LLOVERAS, GRACIA 14,5 15 12,5 26 40
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2 acpp024141 JORNET BONET, MARTA 20,5 21 20,5 15 36
3 acpp022805 DESOI ROCA, MARIA 3,5 4 3,5 31 35
4 acpp025100 SALO AGUILAR, MARIA 21,0 21 21 17 35
5 acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4 4 4 30 34
6 acpp001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS7,7 8 7,7 25 33
7 acpp022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 13,1 13 13,1 21 33
8 acpp003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 2,8 3 2,8 29 32
9 acpp020098 PUIG JOU, CARLA 4,5 5 4,5 27 32
10 acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,4 0 0,4 31 31
11 acpp015341 LARROSA GILBERT, VICTORIA 15,2 15 15,2 18 31
12 acpp008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,2 7 7,4 23 30
13 acpp022803 DESOI ARTUS, ANNA 4,6 5 4,8 24 29
14 acpp006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 2,9 3 3,1 25 28
15 acpp011552 MIGUELEZ TOUZA, OROSIA 2,3 2 2,5 25 27
16 acpp004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 7,1 7 7,3 19 26
17 acpp001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN8,1 8 8,3 18 26
18 acpp006261 BADOSA BOSCH, MAITE 14,8 15 15 12 24


